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D.0.B.:
22.02.1984

Hair:

Auburn

TRAINING

Drama Studio London - Acting (2018)
City Lit London - Access to HE Diploma in Drama (2017); Drama Foundation (2016)

Royal Central School of Speech and Drama — Acting, Script Analysis (2017)
Stockholm - Studio Meisner (2015), Improvisation (2014)
Workshops on Shakespeare, Restoration Comedy, Music

KTH Royal Institute of Technology, Stockholm - MSc. Information and Communication Systems Security

Galatasaray University, Istanbul — Computer Engineering

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Short Films
Atargatis
Better

Car Keys
The Dice

Theatre

The Importance of Being Earnest

Cherry Blossom

Ceremony Night

The Way of the World
Love’s Labour’s Lost

Romeo and Juliet

Aladdin (Pantomime)

The Cherry Orchard

The Grace of Mary Traverse
Muswell Hill

The Chrysalids

Children of War

Breathing Corpses

An Evening of Lies - Brothers

Jack
Johnathon
Ben
ikinci Mahkum

Ernest / John Worthing
Pawel
GenX
Fainal
Prens
Capulet/Benvolia
Oilwick (Genie)
Gayev
Giles Traverse
Mat
David Strorm
Yunan Askeri
Ben
Gene

2019
2019
2017

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2014



http://www.sokmentalent.com/

SKILLS

Stage fighting, improvisation, IT Specialist, Muay Thai, snowboarding, volleyball, swimming, poker

LANGUAGES

Swedish, French, English




