KEREM KOCAER



Sökmen Talent Management. Karanfil Cad. Yolal Sok.

No:3 34330 Iclevent, Istanbul - Turkey

Tel&Fax: (+90)212 282 81 30(pbx) www.sokmentalent.com

<u>D.O.B.:</u>	<u>Height:</u>	<u>Hair:</u>	<u>Eyes:</u>
22.02.1984	1.87	Auburn	Blue

TRAINING

Drama Studio London - Acting (2018)

City Lit London - Access to HE Diploma in Drama (2017); Drama Foundation (2016)

Royal Central School of Speech and Drama – Acting, Script Analysis (2017)

Stockholm - Studio Meisner (2015), Improvisation (2014)

Workshops on Shakespeare, Restoration Comedy, Music

KTH Royal Institute of Technology, Stockholm - MSc. Information and Communication Systems Security

Galatasaray University, Istanbul – Computer Engineering

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Short Films

Atargatis	Jack	
Better	Johnathon	2019
Car Keys	Ben	2019
The Dice	İkinci Mahkum	2017
Theatus		

Theatre		
The Importance of Being Earnest	Ernest / John Worthing	2018
Cherry Blossom	Pawel	2018
Ceremony Night	GenX	2018
The Way of the World	Fainal	2018
Love's Labour's Lost	Prens	2018
Romeo and Juliet	Capulet/Benvolia	2018
Aladdin (Pantomime)	Oilwick (Genie)	2017
The Cherry Orchard	Gayev	2017
The Grace of Mary Traverse	Giles Traverse	2017
Muswell Hill	Mat	2017
The Chrysalids	David Strorm	2017
Children of War	Yunan Askeri	2016
Breathing Corpses	Ben	2016
An Evening of Lies - Brothers	Gene	2014

SKILLS

Stage fighting, improvisation, IT Specialist, Muay Thai, snowboarding, volleyball, swimming, poker

LANGUAGES

Swedish, French, English